CR=DEA

(%]
TEES

EHINE XM
R/INGHET
/NG HT

IR

TIRHET

_FRAT
SR
R HT

e

6 [ T
RHFFHT
=B
A5 FS5HHEI
X &P El
IRMARETERA
EmEFEEY
HIEELERI
=T REEERI
XEEY
RE

INE R 2RI R B AT
INEERFTERIR O

09:15
09:16
09:17
09:18
09:19
09:20
09:21
09:22
09:25
09:25
09:26
09:27
09:30
09:32
09:32
09:33
09:33
09:35
09:38
09:49
09:49
09:55

EXAT-LRER-/NSERFERDO

INEBRETERER O
UN =R S E AL
2B

N3 )

T ERREEHT
HRELER
EmEREEY
IXAMABTERO
NS ]
BA & BT £8 K i
a1 T
RKHFHE

74 =T

3231

RHT

H IS RAET

L JRHT

TR HET

/NG HT
H/NGHET
HEWEEM

09:58
09:59
10:00
10:12
10:13
10:13
10:14
10:14
10:17
10:17
10:19
10:20
10:21
10:23
10:24
10:25
10:27
10:28
10:29
10:31
10:33
10:35



