## 【平日】若松営業所-上原-小倉駅新幹線口

## 【往路】

1年 <i>時</i> 1	7
バス停	時刻
若松営業所	09:15
東小石町	09:16
西小石町	09:17
赤崎	09:18
下原町	09:19
上原町	09:20
若松高校前	09:21
深町	09:22
栄盛川	09:25
西園町	09:25
大井戸町	09:26
中川町	09:27
ウイングプラザ前	09:30
若松区役所前	09:32
エスト本町東口	09:32
若松南海岸通り	09:33
若松図書館前	09:33
若松市民会館前	09:35
大橋通り	09:38
紫川橋	09:49
小倉記念病院玄関前	09:49
小倉駅新幹線口	09:55

## 【往路】

行先番号	7
バス停	時刻
小倉駅新幹線口	09:58
小倉記念病院玄関前	09:59
紫川橋	10:00
大橋通り	10:12
若松市民会館前	10:13
若松図書館前	10:13
若松南海岸通り	10:14
エスト本町東口	10:14
若松区役所前	10:17
明治町銀天街前	10:17
中川町	10:19
大井戸町	10:20
西園町	10:21
栄盛川	10:23
深町	10:24
若松高校前	10:25
上原町	10:27
下原町	10:28
赤崎	10:29
西小石町	10:31
東小石町	10:33
若松営業所	10:35